
Automobil - Club Hof e.V.
Cross - 
Slalom I

am 28.08.2016 Gruppe : G Klasse: 5
Start-
Nr. Name/Anschrift Club

Fahrzeug
Lizenz Zeit

Straf
Sek.

1./2. Lauf/ 
+ Sek. Gesamt Platz

Bayer Dominik AMSC Bindlach VW Polo 1. Lauf 1:30,63 0:00 1:30,63
2. Lauf 1:29,87 0:00 1:29,87

Zschammer Tom AMC Naila VW Polo 1. Lauf 1:33,81 0:00 1:33,81
2. Lauf 1:29,95 0:00 1:29,95

Täuber Günther AMSC Bindlach VW Polo 1. Lauf 1:37,25 0:00 1:37,25
2. Lauf 1:35,68 0:00 1:35,68

Bayer Werner AMSC Bindlach VW Polo 1. Lauf 1:38,60 0:00 1:38,60
2. Lauf 1:37,18 0:00 1:37,18

Fleischer Thomas AMSC Bindlach VW Polo 1. Lauf 1:43,56 0:00 1:43,56
2. Lauf 1:41,79 0:00 1:41,79

Automobil - Club Hof e.V.
Cross - 
Slalom I

am 28.08.2016 Gruppe : G Klasse: 3
Start-
Nr. Name/Anschrift Club

Fahrzeug
Lizenz Zeit

Straf
Sek.

1./2. Lauf/ 
+ Sek. Gesamt Platz

Hornfeck Tobias AMC Naila Opel Vectra 1. Lauf 1:24,76 0:00 1:24,76
2. Lauf 1:24,72 0:00 1:24,72

Böhm Stefan MSC Bayreuth Opel Kadett GSI 1. Lauf 1:33,77 0:00 1:33,77
2. Lauf 1:30,69 0:00 1:30,69

Blumreich Nina MSC Gefrees VW Polo 1. Lauf 1:38,26 0:00 1:38,26
2. Lauf 1:39,26 0:00 1:39,26

Blumreich Thomas MSC Gefrees VW Polo 1. Lauf 1:34,18 0:00 1:34,18
2. Lauf adw 0:00 ADW
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Automobil - Club Hof e.V.
Cross - 
Slalom I

am 28.08.2016 Gruppe : H Klasse:
bis 

1300 
ccm

Start-
Nr. Name/Anschrift Club

Fahrzeug
Lizenz Zeit

Straf
Sek.

1./2. Lauf/ 
+ Sek. Gesamt Platz

Kempuß Stefan AMC Naila VW 86C 1. Lauf 1:35,60 0:00 1:35,60
2. Lauf 1:33,74 0:00 1:33,74

Roth Steffen MTC Gera Trabant 1. Lauf 1:35,03 0:00 1:35,03
2. Lauf 1:36,50 0:00 1:36,50

Nierenz Kilian AMC Naila VW 86C 1. Lauf 1:37,54 0:00 1:37,54
2. Lauf 1:34,49 0:00 1:34,49

Fraas Bernd MSC Sparneck Opel Corsa 1. Lauf 1:38,24 0:00 1:38,24
2. Lauf 1:36,92 0:00 1:36,92

Automobil - Club Hof e.V.
Cross - 
Slalom I

am 28.08.2016 Gruppe : H Klasse:
bis 

1600 
ccm

Start-
Nr. Name/Anschrift Club

Fahrzeug
Lizenz Zeit

Straf
Sek.

1./2. Lauf/ 
+ Sek. Gesamt Platz

Bätz Matthias AMC Coburg Opel Corsa 1. Lauf 1:25,89 0:00 1:25,89
2. Lauf 1:23,58 1 0:00 1:23,58

Hodel Helmut AC Hof Toyota Corolla 1. Lauf 1:28,13 0:00 1:28,13
2. Lauf 1:27,03 0:00 1:27,03

Gottfried Thomas MSC Marktr. Toyota Corolla 1. Lauf 1:27,61 0:00 1:27,61
2. Lauf 1:28,67 0:00 1:28,67

Plietsch Robert AC Hof Toyota Corolla 1. Lauf 1:29,70 0:00 1:29,70
2. Lauf 1:29,80 0:00 1:29,80
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Automobil - Club Hof e.V.
Cross - 
Slalom I

am 28.08.2016 Gruppe : H Klasse:
bis 

2000 
ccm

Start-
Nr. Name/Anschrift Club

Fahrzeug
Lizenz Zeit

Straf
Sek.

1./2. Lauf/ 
+ Sek. Gesamt Platz

Hornfeck Rudolf AMC Naila Opel Calibra 1. Lauf 1:24,04 0:00 1:24,04
2. Lauf 1:22,52 0:00 1:22,52

Hofmann Alexander MSC Nordhalben Mitsubishi Lancer 1. Lauf 1:21,72 0:00 1:21,72
2. Lauf 1:29,13 0:00 1:29,13

Ring Sebastian AMC Naila Opel Calibra 1. Lauf 1:24,24 0:00 1:24,24
2. Lauf 1:28,98 0:00 1:28,98

Wolf Armin MSC Naila Audi 89 q 1. Lauf 1:29,54 0:00 1:29,54
2. Lauf 1:26,15 0:00 1:26,15

Wentritt Uwe Soli Neuhaus Opel Kadett 1. Lauf 1:27,97 0:00 1:27,97
2. Lauf 1:28,96 0:00 1:28,96

Bauer Christian Soli Neuhaus Opel Kadett 1. Lauf 1:31,36 0:00 1:31,36
2. Lauf 1:30,20 0:00 1:30,20

Hornfeck Frank AMC Naila Opel  Vectra 1. Lauf 1:24,24 0:00 1:24,24
2. Lauf 1:47,26 0:00 1:47,26

Schäfer Ben - Ford Fiesta 1. Lauf adw 0:00 adw
2. Lauf 0:00 0:00,00

Automobil - Club Hof e.V.
Cross - 
Slalom I

am 28.08.2016 Gruppe : H Klasse:
ü. 

2000 
ccm

Start-
Nr. Name/Anschrift Club

Fahrzeug
Lizenz Zeit

Straf
Sek.

1./2. Lauf/ 
+ Sek. Gesamt Platz

Wirth Oliver MSC Naila BMW 1. Lauf 1:21,28 0:00 1:21,28
2. Lauf 1:22,59 0:00 1:22,59

Sell Stefan MSC Naila Audi Quattro 1. Lauf 1:23,04 0:00 1:23,04
2. Lauf 1:23,21 0:00 1:23,21

Sassl Thomas MSC Naila BMW 1. Lauf 1:25,25 0:00 1:25,25
2. Lauf 1:23,01 0:00 1:23,01

Querfurth Jürgen MSC Nordhalben Audi Coupe 1. Lauf 1:28,80 0:00 1:28,80
2. Lauf 1:27,05 0:00 1:27,05

Walter Hansi MSC Bayreuth Audi Quattro 1. Lauf 1:29,92 0:00 1:29,92
2. Lauf 1:29,30 0:00 1:29,30

Fuchs Andreas MC Neuhausen Opel Calibra 1. Lauf 1:35,39 0:00 1:35,39
2. Lauf 1:36,74 0:00 1:36,74
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Automobil - Club Hof e.V.
Cross - 
Slalom I

am 28.08.2016 Gruppe : G Klasse:

Start-
Nr. Name/Anschrift Club

Fahrzeug
Lizenz Zeit

Straf
Sek.

1./2. Lauf/ 
+ Sek. Gesamt Platz

Hornfeck Tobias AMC Naila Opel Vectra 1. Lauf 1:24,76 0:00 1:24,76
2. Lauf 1:24,72 0:00 1:24,72

Bayer Dominik AMSC Bindlach VW Polo 1. Lauf 1:30,63 0:00 1:30,63
2. Lauf 1:29,87 0:00 1:29,87

Zschammer Tom AMC Naila VW Polo 1. Lauf 1:33,81 0:00 1:33,81
2. Lauf 1:29,95 0:00 1:29,95

Böhm Stefan MSC Bayreuth Opel Kadett GSI 1. Lauf 1:33,77 0:00 1:33,77
2. Lauf 1:30,69 0:00 1:30,69

Täuber Günther AMSC Bindlach VW Polo 1. Lauf 1:37,25 0:00 1:37,25
2. Lauf 1:35,68 0:00 1:35,68

Bayer Werner AMSC Bindlach VW Polo 1. Lauf 1:38,60 0:00 1:38,60
2. Lauf 1:37,18 0:00 1:37,18

Blumreich Nina MSC Gefrees VW Polo 1. Lauf 1:38,26 0:00 1:38,26
2. Lauf 1:39,26 0:00 1:39,26

Fleischer Thomas AMSC Bindlach VW Polo 1. Lauf 1:43,56 0:00 1:43,56
2. Lauf 1:41,79 0:00 1:41,79

Blumreich Thomas MSC Gefrees VW Polo 1. Lauf 1:34,18 0:00 1:34,18
2. Lauf adw 0:00 ADW65 ADW ADW
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Automobil - Club Hof e.V.
Cross - 
Slalom I

am 28.08.2016 Gruppe : H Klasse:

Start-
Nr. Name/Anschrift Club

Fahrzeug
Lizenz Zeit

Straf
Sek.

1./2. Lauf/ 
+ Sek. Gesamt Platz

Wirth Oliver MSC Naila BMW 1. Lauf 1:21,28 0:00 1:21,28
2. Lauf 1:22,59 0:00 1:22,59

Sell Stefan MSC Naila Audi Quattro 1. Lauf 1:23,04 0:00 1:23,04
2. Lauf 1:23,21 0:00 1:23,21

Hornfeck Rudolf AMC Naila Opel Calibra 1. Lauf 1:24,04 0:00 1:24,04
2. Lauf 1:22,52 0:00 1:22,52

Sassl Thomas MSC Naila BMW 1. Lauf 1:25,25 0:00 1:25,25
2. Lauf 1:23,01 0:00 1:23,01

Bätz Matthias AMC Coburg Opel Corsa 1. Lauf 1:25,89 0:00 1:25,89
2. Lauf 1:23,58 1 0:00 1:23,58

Hofmann Alexander MSC Nordhalben Mitsubishi Lancer 1. Lauf 1:21,72 0:00 1:21,72
2. Lauf 1:29,13 0:00 1:29,13

Ring Sebastian AMC Naila Opel Calibra 1. Lauf 1:24,24 0:00 1:24,24
2. Lauf 1:28,98 0:00 1:28,98

Hodel Helmut AC Hof Toyota Corolla 1. Lauf 1:28,13 0:00 1:28,13
2. Lauf 1:27,03 0:00 1:27,03

Wolf Armin MSC Naila Audi 89 q 1. Lauf 1:29,54 0:00 1:29,54
2. Lauf 1:26,15 0:00 1:26,15

Querfurth Jürgen MSC Nordhalben Audi Coupe 1. Lauf 1:28,80 0:00 1:28,80
2. Lauf 1:27,05 0:00 1:27,05

Gottfried Thomas MSC Marktr. Toyota Corolla 1. Lauf 1:27,61 0:00 1:27,61
2. Lauf 1:28,67 0:00 1:28,67

Wentritt Uwe Soli Neuhaus Opel Kadett 1. Lauf 1:27,97 0:00 1:27,97
2. Lauf 1:28,96 0:00 1:28,96

Walter Hansi MSC Bayreuth Audi Quattro 1. Lauf 1:29,92 0:00 1:29,92
2. Lauf 1:29,30 0:00 1:29,30

Plietsch Robert AC Hof Toyota Corolla 1. Lauf 1:29,70 0:00 1:29,70
2. Lauf 1:29,80 0:00 1:29,80

Bauer Christian Soli Neuhaus Opel Kadett 1. Lauf 1:31,36 0:00 1:31,36
2. Lauf 1:30,20 0:00 1:30,20

Kempuß Stefan AMC Naila VW 86C 1. Lauf 1:35,60 0:00 1:35,60
2. Lauf 1:33,74 0:00 1:33,74

Hornfeck Frank AMC Naila Opel  Vectra 1. Lauf 1:24,24 0:00 1:24,24
2. Lauf 1:47,26 0:00 1:47,26

Roth Steffen MTC Gera Trabant 1. Lauf 1:35,03 0:00 1:35,03
2. Lauf 1:36,50 0:00 1:36,50

7 2:59,22 13

68 2:48,26 4

34 2:55,85 10

79 2:43,87 1

6 2:46,25 2

10 3:11,50 17

15 2:56,93 12

14 3:01,56 15

87 2:53,22 7

23 2:55,69 9

1 2:46,56 3

77 2:50,85 6

2 2:56,28 11

88 2:59,50 14

5 2:49,47 5

36 2:55,16 8

16 3:09,34 16

46 3:11,53 18

um
ge

w
or

fe
ne

P
yl

on
en

au
sg

el
as

se
ne

T
or

e



Nierenz Kilian AMC Naila VW 86C 1. Lauf 1:37,54 0:00 1:37,54
2. Lauf 1:34,49 0:00 1:34,49

Fuchs Andreas MC Neuhausen Opel Calibra 1. Lauf 1:35,39 0:00 1:35,39
2. Lauf 1:36,74 0:00 1:36,74

Fraas Bernd MSC Sparneck Opel Corsa 1. Lauf 1:38,24 0:00 1:38,24
2. Lauf 1:36,92 0:00 1:36,92

Schäfer Ben - Ford Fiesta 1. Lauf adw 0:00 adw
2. Lauf 0:00 0:00,00

47 3:12,13 20

27 0:00,00 adw

50 3:12,03 19

51 3:15,16 21


